

2nd Year
ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

5.7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
N/w- Maint of Road from Baur water Tank to Baur Mahito Tola				
Under MMWSY				0.550 km
Agency - Ravi Rangan Kumar				
Agg. No - 54/SDD/2020-21				
Date of start - 20/06/2020				
Actual date comp. - 28/02/2022				
(1) Restoration of Pavements				
Beams soil da				da
Qty vide TMB P. No - (48)				
I. No. (1) 33.254 m ² @ 395.76 = 13161.00				
(2/2) Making up of Berms/shoulder				
Qty vide TMB P. No - (48)				

I. No. (2) 185.395 m ² @ 600 = 11137.00				
(3/5) Patching with Bituminous				
20mm premix da				da
Qty vide TMB P. No - (48)				
I. No. (5) 13.89 m ² @ 290.27 = 4032.00				
(4/7) Maint. of HFC				da
Qty vide TMB P. No - (49)				
I. No. (7) 2. No @ 1141.98 = 2284.00				
(5/9) Maint. of Road signs -				
Qty vide TMB P. No - (49)				
I. No. (9) 0.07 km @ 1088.60 = 72.00				
(6/10) Maint. of 200m km				
stone post				da
Qty vide TMB P. No - (49)				
I. No. (10) 0.08 km @ 628.24 = 52.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty vide TMB P.No - (49)					
I.No. (1) 20 No @ 102.74 =					2192.00
(B/c) white washing on parapet wall do - do -					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (49)					
I.No. (2) 42.0m ² @ 17.59 =					7392.00
Total					31696.00
Less 15% Below RS =					4754.00
Net payable RS =					26942.00

Rs 26942.00

JE

AE

JE

Signature